
2006 GED Testing Center Information 
Morehead State University 

 
Name of Center: 
Morehead State University 
 
Testing Location (complete street address and location of test): 
Morehead State University Testing Center 
501-A Ginger Hall 
Morehead, KY 40351   
      
Contact Person and phone number (contact person to call to schedule testing):
Peggi J. Hardin or Wanda Littleton  
606-783-2526 
 
Testing Schedule: 
Mondays:  Math and Language Arts-Writing    
   
Tuesdays: Science, Social Studies and Language Arts-Reading 
 
JANUARY: Mon. Jan. 9  
 Tues. Jan 10  
 Mon. Jan 23  
 Tues. Jan 24  
   
FEBRUARY: Mon. Feb.13  
 Tues. Feb. 14  
 Mon. Feb. 27  
 Tues. Feb. 28  
   
MARCH: Mon. Mar. 13 
 Tues. Mar. 14 
 Mon. Mar. 27 
 Tues. Mar. 28 
  
APRIL: Mon. Apr. 10 
 Tues. Apr. 11 
 Mon. Apr. 24 
 Tues. Apr. 25 
  
MAY: Mon. May 8 
 Tues. May 9 
 Mon. May 22 
 Tues. May 23 
  
JUNE: Mon. Jun. 12 
 Tues. Jun 13 
 Mon. Jun. 26 
 Tues. Jun. 27  
 


